
Destination Departure
from Hotel

Pick-up
time

Departure
from Hotel
(Every Friday)

Pick-up
time

(Every Friday)

Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque /
The National Aquarium

(50% off for Premier Inn guest only)

Sheikh Zayed Grand Mosque /
The National Aquarium

(50% off for Premier Inn guest only)

Yas Island
Yas Mall / Ferrari World

9.35

10.05

13.25

14.40

18.15

13.35
13.45

No Pick-up

17.50
18.00

19.00

No Pick-up

13.50
14.00

No Pick-up

17.50
18.00

19.00

No Pick-up

9.35

10.05

13.40

14.40

18.15Yas Island
Yas Mall / Ferrari World

Mushrif Mall / Qasr Al Watan
Emirates Palace / Corniche

Beach / Saadiya Island
(Louvre - Zated Museum - Abrahimic House)

Premier Inn Abu Dhabi Capital Centre 

Guest Shuttle Service 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please be in the hotel lobby before departure time. All services are on a first come first 
served basis and seats cannot be guaranteed.  
 
For more information regarding our shuttle service, just speak to one of our Reception 
Team Members and they’ll be happy to help. Call us on 028131953. 
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